
Adult Indoor Soccer

8

Teams Time Teams Time Teams Time Teams Time

5v6 7:00 P.M. 2v7 7:00 P.M. 1v3 7:00 P.M. 4v5 7:00 P.M.

3v4 8:00 P.M. 1v6 8:00 P.M. 6v7 8:00 P.M. 1v7 8:00 P.M.

1v2 9:00 P.M. 3v5 9:00 P.M. 2v4 9:00 P.M. 2v3 9:00 P.M.

7 BYE 4 BYE 5 BYE 6 BYE

Teams Time Teams Time Teams Time Teams Time

2v6 7:00 P.M. 3v7 7:00 P.M. 2v5 7:00 P.M.

1v4 8:00 P.M. 1v5 8:00 P.M. 3v6 8:00 P.M.

5v7 9:00 P.M. 4v6 9:00 P.M. 4v7 9:00 P.M.

3 BYE 2 BYE 1 BYE

Updated Schedule 10/17/2016

5. Goal Busters

6. Bridge 4

7. ICCU FC Jace

Brian

Jeralyn

2. City Hall FC

3. Fire Dept.

4. Rudd and Co.

Matt

Jen

Peter

Rexburg Recreation 208.372.2440

TEAM NAME

1. Rec City United

Phone
Jeff

Captain

Thursday 10.13.16 Thursday 10.20.16 Thursday 10.27.16 Thursday 11.3.16

Thursday 11.10.16 Thursday 11.17.16 Thursday 11.24.16 Thursday 12.1.16

TBD TBD

No Games

Thursday 12.8.16 Thursday 12.15.16

Tournament Tournament



7

Teams

2v4

1v6

5v7

3



1 2

1 - X

2 X -

3 X X

4 X X

5 X X

6 X X

7 X X

OLD SCHEDULE

Teams Time Teams

5v6 7:00 P.M. 2v7

Thursday 10.13.16 Thursday 10.20.16



3v4 8:00 P.M. 1v3

1v2 9:00 P.M. 4v5

7 BYE 6

Teams Time Teams

2v4 7:00 P.M. 3v5

1v6 8:00 P.M. 1v7

5v7 9:00 P.M. 4v6

3 BYE 2

TBD TBD

Thursday 12.8.16 Thursday 12.15.16

Tournament Tournament

Thursday 11.10.16 Thursday 11.17.16



3 4 5 6 7

X X X X X

X X X X X

- X X X X

X - X X X

X X - X X

X X X - X

X X X X -

OLD SCHEDULE

Time Teams Time Teams Time

7:00 P.M. 1v4 7:00 P.M. 2v6 7:00 P.M.

Thursday 10.20.16 Thursday 10.27.16 Thursday 11.3.16



8:00 P.M. 6v7 8:00 P.M. 1v5 8:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M. 2v3 9:00 P.M. 3v7 9:00 P.M.

BYE 5 BYE 4 BYE

Time Teams Time Teams Time

7:00 P.M. 2v5 7:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M. 3v6 8:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M. 4v7 9:00 P.M.

BYE 1 BYE

TBD

No Games

Thursday 12.15.16

Tournament

Thursday 11.17.16 Thursday 11.24.16 Thursday 12.1.16


